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CIPS Diploma in Procurement and Supply
Module: Scope & Influence of Procurement and Supply (L4M1)

	Date



	10th September 2020 Thursday

	17th September 2020 Thursday

	23rd September 2020, Thursday

	30th September 2020, Thursday

	7th October 2020, Thursday


Module: Defining Business Needs (L4M2) & Whole Life Asset Management (L4M7)

	Date



	14th October 2020, Thursday

	21st October 2020, Thursday

	29th October 2020, Thursday

	5th November 2020, Thursday

	12th November 2020, Thursday


Note: 

1. No classes on public holiday and eve of public holiday. The schedule will be adjusted accordingly

2. There may be classes scheduled on days other than Thursday

Module: Commercial Contracting(L4M3) & Ethical & responsible sourcing (L4M4)
	Date



	19th November 2020 Thursday

	26th November 2020 Thursday

	3rd December 2020, Thursday

	10th December 2020, Thursday

	17th December 2020, Thursday


Module: Commercial Negotiation (L4M5) & Supplier relationships (L4M6) 
	Date



	7th January 2021, Thursday

	14th January 2021, Thursday

	21st January 2021, Thursday

	28th January 2021, Thursday

	4th February 2021, Thursday


Module: Procurement & Supply in Practice (L4 M8)

	Date



	11 February 2021 Thursday


	18th February 2021, Thursday

	25th February 2021, Thursday

	4th March 2021, Thursday

	11th March  2021, Thursday
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